ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS IT CONTEST 2018
INSTITUTION CODE: 4202

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

4202-1T-4-6743
4202-I1T-4-6744
4202-1T-5-6745
4202-IT-5-6746
4202-I1T-5-6747
4202-1T-6-6748
4202-1T-6-6749
4202-1T-8-6751
4202-1T-8-6752

SIALKOT

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL SABOOR
ROSHAN UL HAQ
M. BILAL TARIQ
ARSLAN ARSHAD
M. ASHAR FAISAL
TAHA BUTT
AHMAD LONE
ZIKIAS ZAHEER

M. AHMED MALIK

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (BOYS BRANCH)

FATHER NAME
M. ASGHAR
INAAM UL HAQ
TARIQ

M. ARSHAD
FAISAL GAHNI
KHALID BUTT
KHAN NADEEM
M. ZAHEER
RASHID MALIK

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4

4
5
5
5
6
6
8
8

75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

47
51
46
42
54
54
54
54
54
TOTAL

62.67%
68.00%
51.11%
46.67%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
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